
Schlafen

Wohnen/Essen

Zimmer 1

Diele
D-Bad

Terrasse

Abstell

Bad

W1

abgeh. Decke
abgeh. Decke

BRH 50

BRH 40 BRH 40 BRH 40 BRH 40 BRH 40

BRH 100

BRH 50

Küche

17.39 m²

27.57 m²

14.55 m²

9.45 m²
4.94 m²

36.19 m²

1.61 m²

9.34 m²

7.60 m²

Stadtvilla Stauffenbergstraße 7 O

S
W

N

1 m 1 m 1 m

Maßstab 1:75Wohnung 1      Erdgeschoss Wohnfläche gem. WoFlVO: 110,54 m²
(Terrasse zu 50%)

nutzbare Wohnfläche: 128,63 m²

Stand 13.02.2024


